
Date: 5/16/2023 Prime Contract Change Order Number  052

Belmont Middle and High School Skanska USA Building Inc.Project #  1318017

To Contractor: Architect's Project No: 1318017-000

Skanska USA Building Inc. Contract Date: 7/7/2018

101 Seaport Boulevard

Suite 200

Boston, MA   02210

Contract Number:  999

The Contract is hereby revised by the following items:

Change Order #52 - PV Additional SEL Relay and UPS

CE Description AmountAR

2240 Additional SEL Relay and UPS $8,652.00910

$240,341,185.00The original Contract Value was....................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
$16,395,675.00Sum of changes by prior Prime Contract Change Orders......................................................................................................................................................................................................................

$256,736,860.00The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order was...................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
$8,652.00The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order in the amount of...................................................................................................................................................................................

$256,745,512.00The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Change Order will be..............................................................................................................................................................................
0 daysThe Contract duration will be changed by.....................................................................................................................................

8/7/2023The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Prime Contract Change Order is.........................................................................................................................................................

Skanska USA Building Inc. Town of Belmont

CONTRACTOR OWNER

101 Seaport Boulevard

Suite 200

Boston, MA   02210

455 Concord Ave

Belmont, MA   02478

Address Address

Mike Morrison William LovalloBY BY

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

DATE DATE

Printed on:  5/16/2023 Page 1 of 1

wlovallo
Line

wlovallo
Ellipse



Belmont Middle and High School

PCCO-052 Item Descriptions

5/16/2023

PCO CE Description Amount Reason

910 2240 ADDITIONAL SEL RELAY AND UPS $8,652 The cost in this PCO is to provide additional SEL relays and UPS for the PV 

system, per design changes made by Belmont Light & Power.

pg. 1 of 1


